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93
94
95
96
97
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103
104
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113a

1947  ne + 3sg praes

'ne — kolnet
ne kolne
ne koine

ne se kune

ne se kotnet

ne kolne

'ne_kotne

ne 'kone

ne 'kone

ne ka'ne

ne 'kolni

ne 'koini

ne s2 'kolne

'ne 'koune

ne si 'kalnu



